NT

NT

NT

MARS GLOBAL SURVEYOR MAG/ER

DAY 235

500

400 =
300 =
200 £

100

OUTBOARD_B_J2000 MAG

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2
0.0

OUTBOARD| RMS X

235.4

1.0

0.8
0.6
0.4

0.2 *
aal
0.0 "

OUTBOARD| RMS Y

J S

VAN
v ~

235.4 235.6
Day of Year of 2001 (UT)

235.2

Created Mon Dec 10 13:46:17 2001

CMD_LINE = -mars-odl -magonly -pc -sc time dday ob_b posn ob_rms ob_bscpl ob_bdpl sam_i sap i sa0 i

stsfile: m01d235_pc.sts

Pagelof 1



